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FEATURES 

• 2 adjustable shelves 

• Lock and key 

• Impregnated thermal glass door 

• Easy to clean 
 

 
 
CONSTRUCTION 

• Black enamel exterior 

• White stucco aluminum interior 

• Cabinet built to the highest engineering standards 

• ETL approved 
 

 
 
POWER 

• 115 volt 

• 60 Hz 

• Single Phase 

• Nema 5-15 plug 

• Dedicated circuit required 
 

 
 
WARRANTY 

• Compressor 5 years 

• Parts 2 years 

• Labour 2 years 

SPECIFICATIONS 
These counter top freezers will maximize    
impulse sales in a minimum amount of 
space. The glass door and illuminated    
Interior help feature ice-cream and           
ice-cream novelties. A very attractive, 
profit generating merchandising cabinet. 

 

 

 

Net         
Capacity 

Width Depth Height Width       
Internal 

Depth                           
Internal 

Height                                 
Internal 

Capacity Electrical Amps Weight 

2.83 cu. ft. 19.3” 
490 mm 

18.9” 
480 mm 

40.5” 
1029 mm 

14.5” 
368 mm 

13.5” 
343 mm 

25.5” 
648 mm 

2.83 cu. ft. 
80 Litres 

115V 
60Hz 

1 Phase 

2.5 106 lbs 
48 kg 
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